SGM8922
12.7MHz, Dual Rail-to-Rail
Output Operational Amplifier
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The SGM8922 is a dual, rail-to-rail output operational
amplifier that is optimized and fully specified for 5V
operation. High output current allows low load
impedances to be driven.

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
PIN-
PACKAGE
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKAGE
OPTION
MSOP-8 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM8922YMS8/TR SGM8922YMS8 Tape and Reel, 3000
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM8922YS8/TR SGM8922YS8 Tape and Reel, 2500
TSSOP-8 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM8922YTS8/TR SGM8922YTS8 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM8922
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8922XS8/TR SGM8922XS8 Tape and Reel, 2500
MSOP-8 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM8922AYMS8/TR SGM8922YMS8 Tape and Reel, 3000
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM8922AYS8/TR SGM8922YS8 Tape and Reel, 2500 SGM8922A
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8922AXS8/TR SGM8922XS8 Tape and Reel, 2500
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Supply Voltage, +VS to -VS .....................................................6V
Common Mode Input Voltage................................ -0.1V to 3.8V
Storage Temperature Range..............................-65℃ to +150℃